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Ergebnisse Burgenländische Landesmeisterschaft 

Triathlon-Kurz Neufeld 
1500m Schwimmen 40km Radfahren 10km Laufen 

 

 

Damen: 

 
Overall: 

 

1. Zolkiewicz Nathalie  Hoadläufer Tri Team    2:33:417 

2. Hofstädter Andrea  LTC Seewinkel     2:37:04 

3. Pflamitzer Renate  LTC Seewinkel     2:49:55 

4. Kotulova Alexandra   TEAM PTS     2:50:32 

5. Hubert Martina   TRICS      2:51:35 

6. Höllisch Romana  Hoadläufer Tri Team    2:51:41 

7. Trummer-Widder Dagmar TRICS      3:06:34 

8. Schmidt Veronika  TRI Merino     3:08:18 

9. Koller Claudia   TRI Merino     3:09:08 

10. Kainz Christina   TLZ Donnerskirchen    3:11:57 

 

 

 

Elite (1997-1982) 

 

1. Zolkiewicz Nathalie  Hoadläufer Tri Team    2:33:41 

2. Kotulova Alexandra   TEAM PTS     2:50:32 

3. Koller Claudia   TRI Merino     3:09:08 

 

 



 

 

Masters 1 (1981-1972) 

 

1. Hofstädter Andrea  LTC Seewinkel     2:37:04 

2. Pflamitzer Renate  LTC Seewinkel     2:49:55 

3. Hubert Martina   TRICS      2:51:35 

4. Höllisch Romana  Hoadläufer Tri Team    2:51:41 

5. Trummer-Widder Dagmar TRICS      3:06:34 

6. Schmidt Veronika  TRI Merino     3:08:18 

7. Kainz Christina   TLZ Donnerskirchen    3:11:57 

8. Archam Mia   LTC Seewinkel 

  



 

Herren: 

 

Overall: 

 

1. Mitteregger Martin  Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:07:36 

2. Bauer Robert   TLZ Donnerskirchen    2:08:40 

3. Kornhofer Max   LTC Seewinkel     2:10:09 

4. Gesellmann Andreas  TRI Merino     2:10:25 

5. Lukacs Markus   UTTB      2:11:19 

6. Fuhrmann Rainer   LTC Seewinkel     2:17:14 

7. Pittnauer Rainer  LTC Seewinkel     2:19:04 

8. Klawacs Christian   Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:20:03 

9. Talos Florian   LTC Seewinkel     2:20:27 

10. Weingärtner Matthias   TRIm Team Austria    2:22:10 

11. Carhaun Klaus   LTC Seewinkel     2:22:47 

12. Kolula Tomas   TEAM PTS     2:25:13 

13. Pflamitzer Wolfgang  LTC Seewinkel     2:26:19 

14. Schlembach Christian  LTC Seewinkel     2:27:17 

15. Nagl Norbert    UTTB      2:28:31 

16. Trully Christoph  TRIm Team Austria    2:29:07 

17. Schwab Sascha   TLZ Donnerskirchen    2:29:45 

18. Kopinits Gerhard  Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:30:21 

19. Kerschbaum Jürgen  TEAM PTS     2:31:06 

20. Putz Christian   TRIm Team Austria    2:31:34 

21. Rausch Josef   UTTB      2:40:24 

22. Raso Andreas    Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:41:11 

23. Lehner Alexander  TEAM PTS     2:45:54 

24. Lederhas Werner  Tri Team Parndorf    2:46:55 

25. Artner Erich   TRICS      2:54:16 

 

 

 

 

 



 

U23 (1998 und jünger) 

1. Mitteregger Martin  Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:07:36 

 

Elite (1997-1982) 

1. Bauer Robert   TLZ Donnerskirchen    2:08:40 

2. Gesellmann Andreas  TRI Merino     2:10:25 

3. Lukacs Markus   UTTB      2:11:19 

4. Carhaun Klaus   LTC Seewinkel     2:22:47 

5. Kolula Tomas   TEAM PTS     2:25:13 

6. Trully Christoph  TRIm Team Austria    2:29:07 

7. Schwab Sascha   TLZ Donnerskirchen    2:29:45 

8. Ladits Christoph  TEAM PTS     DNF 

 

Masters 1 (1981-1972) 

1. Kornhofer Max   LTC Seewinkel     2:10:09 

2. Pittnauer Rainer  LTC Seewinkel     2:19:04 

3. Klawacs Christian   Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:20:03 

4. Talos Florian   LTC Seewinkel     2:20:27 

5. Weingärtner Matthias   TRIm Team Austria    2:22:10 

6. Schlembach Christian  LTC Seewinkel     2:27:17 

7. Kerschbaum Jürgen  TEAM PTS     2:31:06 

8. Putz Christian   TRIm Team Austria    2:31:34 

9. Raso Andreas    Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:41:11 

10. Lehner Alexander  TEAM PTS     2:45:54 

11. Artner Erich   TRICS      2:54:16 

12. Bierbaum Harald  TEAM PTS 

 

Masters 2 (1971 und älter) 

1. Fuhrmann Rainer   LTC Seewinkel     2:17:14 

2. Pflamitzer Wolfgang  LTC Seewinkel     2:26:19 

3. Nagl Norbert    UTTB      2:28:31 

4. Kopinits Gerhard  Triathlon Team Pöttsching   2:30:21 

5. Rausch Josef   UTTB      2:40:24 

6. Lederhas Werner  Tri Team Parndorf    2:46:55 


